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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE (RED CAUSES)

NOTICE CASES (RED CAUSES)

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

W.P 921-B/2021()

W.P 479-B/2022()

W.P 693-B/2022()

W.P 812-B/2022()

C.R 44-B/2016
With CM 74/2022()

Amreen Bibi etc

Kalam Khan etc

Mst Nek Zada etc

Faran Ali Shah etc

Nadir Khan etc

Court No: 2

W.P 617/2022

W.P 68/2023

Khaled Muhammad etc

Mst Faiza Naimat etc

Shahidullah

Mst Roshana Bibi

Khalid Muhammad

Faiza Naimat

M.Khanan

Habibullah Khan

Amirullah Khan Wazir

Waqas Ali Shah

Arifullah Awan

Khush Ameer Khattak, Malik
Akhtar Nawaz Khattak

Alamzeb Khan

Mehboob khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

i

Mst Nek Zada etc

Faran Ali Shah

V/s

V/s

Hafeezullah Khan

Hafiz M.Hanif

a) The cases on the red cause list shall be taken up before the regular and supplementary cause lists;

b) No adjournment on any ground will be granted except in real extreme exigency. In that eventuality the case will be adjourned by the

Court itself to the following day and in no case for not more than three days.

(24738)

(26209)

(26835)

(27187)

(9091)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE (RED CAUSES)

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

C.R 7-B/2017 With
CM 36/2021()

C.R 33-B/2017()

C.R 37-B/2017
With CM 45/2017()

W.P 192-B/2017()

W.P 322-B/2022
with IR()

Mir Shujah ud Dawla etc

Awal Badshah

DC Karak etc

M.Qamoos etc

Javeria Fahim etc

Court No: 1

C.R 31/2017

W.P 766/2018

Amir Shuja Ud Daula etc

Mir Abbas Khan etc

Inayatullah etc

M.Rasheed

M.Sattar etc

Afsar Begum etc

Fahim Arifzada

Rafiullah Khan, Shah Fayyaz
Khan

M.Khalid

Salamat Shah Mahsood

Khush Ameer Khattak

Ahmad Jan Khattak

Anwar Ul Haq, Naseebur Rahman,
Sawal Nazir Khan

Abdul Jabbar Khattak

Abdul Waheed Ayaz

Abdul Samad 

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

i

Zain Ullah khan 

M.Sattar etc

V/s

V/s

Nasibur Rehman

Anwar Ul Haq, Rafiullah Khan,
Farman Ali Khan Mitta Khel

Arsala Khan

a) The cases on the red cause list shall be taken up before the regular and supplementary cause lists;

b) No adjournment on any ground will be granted except in real extreme exigency. In that eventuality the case will be adjourned by the

Court itself to the following day and in no case for not more than three days.

(11161)

(11430)

(11498)

(11625)

(25723)


